9250BFI-27LF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 9250BFI-27LF IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 9250BFI-27LF
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC PLL FREQ GEN 56-SSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3.135 V ~ 3.465 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 56-SSOP
SERIES -
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT 1:27
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 56-SSOP (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
PLL Yes
OUTPUT Clock
OTHER NAMES ICS9250BFI-27LF
ICS9250BFI-27LF-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
MAIN PURPOSE Intel CPU Servers
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT Crystal
FREQUENCY - MAX 133.3MHz
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT No/No
BASE PART NUMBER ICS9250-27
9250BFI-27LF
Part Number: 9250BFI-27LF
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC PLL FREQ GEN 56-SSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
9250BFI-27LF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 9250BFI-27LF
9250BFI-27LF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
9250BFI-27LFT
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC PLL FREQ GEN 56-SSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9251 010500
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  #13 PE BRD PVC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9250A-826-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 82MH 11MA 618 OHM TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9250BF-27LFT
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC FREQ GENERATOR/BUFFER 56-SSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9250A-823-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 180MA 2.44 OHM TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9250A-825-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2MH 26MA 119 OHM TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9250BF-27LF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC FREQ GENERATOR/BUFFER 56-SSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9250CF-10LFT
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC TIMING GENERATOR 56-SSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9250A-824-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 80MA 13 OHM TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9251 0101000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  #13 PE BRD PVC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
925120-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RECEPTACLE HOUSING 33POS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9250CF-10LF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC FREQ TIMING GENERATOR 56-SSOP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ